
AC Inc., Beals Island, ME
AdvancePierre Barber Foods, Portland, ME
Backyard Farms, Madison, ME
Bagel Boy, Lawrence, MA
Bake-n-Joy, North Andover, MA
Big Papous Kitchen, Westbrook, ME
Bixby & Co. Chocolates, Rockland, ME
Boston Brisket Co., Boston, MA
Boston Chowder, Boston, MA
Boston Produce Market, Boston, MA
BriCins FryBread, Harwinton, CT
Bristol Seafood, Portland, ME
Brookline Ice Company, Brookline, MA
Cabot Cheese, Cabot, VT
Bay Valley-Cains, Ayer, MA
Carla’s Pasta, South Windsor, CT
Catania Spagna, Boston, MA
Cedar’s, Ward Hill, MA
Chinet/Huhtamaki, Waterville, ME
Cold Fusion Gelato, Walpole, MA
Concord Foods, Brockton, MA
Country Pure, Ellington, CT
County Fair Farms, Jefferson, ME
Cozy Harbor Seafood, Portland, ME
Damon’s Bakery, Augusta, ME
Daniele International Foods, Pascoag, RI
Davio’s, Danvers, MA
Dexter Russell Inc., Boston, MA
Diana’s Bakery, Chicopee, MA
Dianne’s Gourmet Desserts, Newburyport, MA
Diluigi, Danvers, MA
Dimitria Delights, North Grafton, MA
Dough Masters, Auburn, ME
Duck Trap, Belfast, ME
Durkee Mower Inc, Lynn, MA
Gagne Foods, Bath, ME
Giffords Ice Cream, Skowhegan, ME
Gillian’s Foods, Lynn, MA
Grandyoats, Brownfield, ME
Green Thumb Farms, Fryeburg, ME
Hancock Gourmet Lobster, Topsham, ME
Hans Kissle, Boston, MA
Harbar Corp, Canton, MA
Harmon’s Clam Cakes, Kennebunkport, ME
High Liner, Portsmouth, NH
Hoff’s Bakery, Medford, MA
HP Hood, Portland, ME
Isamax Snacks Inc., Gardiner, ME
It’ll Be Pizza, Portland, ME
Izzy’s Cheesecake, Portland, ME
Jacqueline’s Gourmet, Salem, MA
J & G Foods, Sutton, MA
JP Veggies, Pawtucket, RI
Joseph’s Pasta, Haverhill, MA
Kate’s Homemade Butter, Arundel, ME
Kayem Foods, Inc., Chelsea, MA
Ken’s Dressings, Marlborough, MA
Kettle Cuisine, Lynn, MA
Keurig Green Mountain Coffee, Waterbury, VT
Kinnealey Meats, Brockton, MA
Kreider Dairy Farms, Turner, ME
La Bree’s Bakery, Old Town, ME
Lakeside Orchards, Manchester, ME
Lilly’s Fresh Pasta, Everett, MA
Maine Grains, Skowhegan, ME
Maine Family Farms, Portland, ME
Maine Maritime, Belfast, ME
Maine Root, Scarborough, ME
Maine Seafood Ventures, Portland, ME
McCain, Presque Isle, ME
McLure’s Honey & Maple Products, Littleton, NH
Mitchell’s Fresh Salsa, Concord, NH
Multigrains, Lawrence, MA
New Hampshire Coffee, Dover, NH
North Country Smokehouse, Claremont, NH

PRODUCTS SOURCED 
FROM NEW ENGLAND 

SUPPLIERS

NPC Processing Co., Shelburne, VT
Old Neighborhood, Woburn, MA
Penobscot McCrum LLC, Belfast, ME
Pete & Gerry’s Organics, Monroe, NH
Piantedosi Baking Co., Malden, MA
Pineland Farms Dairy, New Gloucester, ME
Pineland Farm Potatoes, Mars Hill, ME
Poland Springs, Poland Spring, ME
Portsmouth Chowder, Portsmouth, NH
Puritan Food Company, Boston, MA
Raye’s Mustard Mill, Eastport, ME
RC Bigelow Inc., Boston, MA
Rockport Specialty Seafoods, North Andover, MA
Saratoga Pearlco Pub, Canton, MA
Saugatuck Kitchens, Stratford, CT
Seacrest Cheese, Lynn, MA
Shain’s of Maine, Sanford, ME
Sky Blue Foods, Agawam, MA
Signature Bread, Somerville, MA
South Shore Meats, Brockton, MA
Spear Farms, Nobleboro, ME
Springworks Produce, Lisbon, ME
Stonyfield Farm, Londonderry, NH
Sunrise Farms, Brentwood, NH
Swango Farms, Woolwich, ME
Traditional Breads, Lynn, MA
Tri-Winner, Caribou, ME
Tri-Winner, Fort Fairfield, ME
Tri-Winner, Mapleton, ME
Tri-Winner, Presque Isle, ME
Vermont Creamery, Websterville, VT
Westminster Cracker, Rutland, VT
White Oak Farms, Warren, ME
WNA Comet, Chelmsford, MA
Wyman’s Blueberry, Milbridge, ME
Yost Farms, Blaine, ME
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Dianne’s Gourmet Desserts	
Joseph’s Pasta
Bagel Boy
Multigrains
Cedar’s	
Diluigi & Jacqueline’s
Bake-n-Joy & Rockport Specialty	
Kettle Cuisine & Lilly’s Fresh Pasta
Kayem Foods, Inc. 

Hoff’s Bakery	
Signature Bread

Piantedosi Baking Co
Gillian’s, Durkee Mower & Seacrest
Traditional Breads
Boston Brisket Co. & RC Bigelow Inc.	
Davio’s & Brookline Ice 	
Hans Kissle & Boston Sword and Tuna
Puritan Food & Boston Chowder	
Boston Produce Market
Dexter Russell Inc.

Carla’s Pasta
BriCins Inc.

Country Pure

Cains

Kinnealey Meats	
South Shore Meats
Concord Foods	
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Dimitria Delights

Pineland Farms Potatoes
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Tri-Winner

Duck Trap
Penobscot McCrum
Maine Maritime
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Gifford’s Ice Cream
Maine Grains

Steve’s Snacks

Gagne Foods
Swango Farms

Wyman’s Blueberry

La Bree’s Bakery

Grandyoats

Green Thumb Farms
Poland 

Springs

White Oak Farms
Bixby & Co.

Bristol Seafood
HP Hood
It’ll Be Pizza
Izzy’s Cheesecake
Cozy Harbor Seafood
Maine Seafood Ventures
Maine Family Farms
AdvancePierre Barber Foods
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